Frihjahrestraining Wahlendorf

Rangliste Liegend

Rang Name,

1 Beer

2 Nikles

3 Rohrbach

4 Gasser

5 Josi

6 Burri

7 Trissel

8 Grimm

9 Jakob

10 Mor

11 Niussbaum
12 Hollenweger
13 Zeiter

14 Freiburghaus
15 Bartenbach
16 Holenweger
17 Senti

18 Eggenschwiler
19 Steinhauer
20 Steinhauer
21 Bartenbach
22 Hadorn

23 Staudenmann
24 Zimmermann

Rangliste 3-Stellung

Rang

A WODN -

Name,

Rohrbach
Hadorn
Jakob
Stucki

Vorname Total

Rene
Roger
Fritz
Ruffin
Thomas
Heinz
Martin
Rudolf
Anton
Gabriel
Heinz
Jan
Arnaldo
Markus
Jrg
Lars
Anja
Yanik
Peter
Ramona
Nina
Fritz
Framz
Ruedi

Vorname Total

Friz

Fritz
Anton
Albrecht

594
594
594
594
593
591
591
591
590
589
589
588
587
587
586
585
582
582
582
578
577
574
567
559

546
540
532
463

100
99
99

100 97 100
100 97 99

99 97

99
98
97

98
97

99
98

98 99
98 97
96

Lg St Kn

199 160 187
191 172 177
196 150 186
178 123 162



